
 
Class Name Placing # of Entries Payout Horse Name Reg # Exhibitor Name IRHA # Owner Name IRHA #

IRHA Non Pro Ranch Riding 1 5 $54.00 First Rosy Gun Enrico Carminati 4152153 Enrico Carminati 4152153
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Riding 2 $42.00 Lady Marmelade Chiara Cappelli 4164743 Gaia Fanelli
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Riding 3 $24.00 Skeets Flamin 4516738 Laura Benci 4148815 Laura Benci 4148815
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Riding 4 Dreams Catcher 6021198 Laura Sacchiero 2976129 Laura Sacchiero 2976129
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Riding 5 Smart Muddy Boy 5396502 Stefano Del Lama 3575741 Stefano Del Lama 3575741

IRHA Non Pro Ranch Rail 1 3 $40.50 Dreams Catcher 6021198 Laura Sacchiero 2976129 Laura Sacchiero 2976129
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Rail 2 $27.00 Skeets Flamin 4516738 Laura Benci 4148815 Laura Benci 4148815
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Rail 3 $0.00 Lady Marmelade Chiara Cappelli 4164743 Gaia Fanelli

IRHA Non Pro Ranch Trail 1 5 $54.00 Dreams Catcher 6021198 Laura Sacchiero 2976129 Laura Sacchiero 2976129
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Trail 2 $42.00 Lady Marmelade Chiara Cappelli 4164743 Gaia Fanelli
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Trail 3 $24.00 Smart Muddy Boy 5396502 Stefano Del Lama 3575741 Stefano Del Lama 3575741
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Trail 4 First Rosy Gun Enrico Carminati 4152153 Enrico Carminati 4152153
IRHA Non Pro Ranch Trail 5 Skeets Flamin 4516738 Laura Benci 4148815 Laura Benci 4148815

IRHA Youth Ranch Riding 1 4 $54.00 First Rosy Gun Stella Bellani Stella Bellani
IRHA Youth Ranch Riding 2 $36.00 Dungerous 5087597 Amelia Russello Camilla Doneda 3272283
IRHA Youth Ranch Riding 3 $0.00 Brave Little Light 5469280 Luna Bonanni 4318696 Laura Benci 4148815
IRHA Youth Ranch Riding 4 $0.00 Shine Crazy Diamond Ludovica Pellizzari Ludovica Pellizzari

IRHA Youth Ranch Rail 1 4 $54.00 First Rosy Gun Stella Bellani Stella Bellani
IRHA Youth Ranch Rail 2 $36.00 Brave Little Light 5469280 Luna Bonanni 4318696 Laura Benci 4148815
IRHA Youth Ranch Rail 3 $0.00 Shine Crazy Diamond Ludovica Pellizzari Ludovica Pellizzari
IRHA Youth Ranch Rail 4 $0.00 Dungerous 5087597 Amelia Russello Camilla Doneda 3272283

IRHA Youth Ranch Trail 1 4 $54.00 Brave Little Light 5469280 Luna Bonanni 4318696 Laura Benci 4148815
IRHA Youth Ranch Trail 2 $36.00 First Rosy Gun Stella Bellani Stella Bellani
IRHA Youth Ranch Trail 3 $0.00 Shine Crazy Diamond Ludovica Pellizzari Ludovica Pellizzari
IRHA Youth Ranch Trail 4 $0.00 Dungerous 5087597 Amelia Russello Camilla Doneda 3272283

ALBA QH 3.0 Ranch Festival



IRHA Open Ranch Riding 1 8 $61.20 Skeets Flamin 4516738 Camilla Doneda 3272283 Laura Benci 4148815
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 2 $48.60 Justice Surprise 6164326 Lino Tosoni 4047069 Lino Tosoni 4047069
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 3 $36.00 Geppe Greta Fornasiero Greta Fornasiero
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 4 $18.00 Double 5161407 Giorgia Panciera 3716244 Giorgia Panciera 3716244
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 5 $16.20 She Breaks the Rules 6107075 Michele Masi 3716244 Camilla Doneda 3272283
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 6 $0.00 SLJ Smart Doc 4867488 Giovanni Masi 2995045 Beate Pluckan
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 7 $0.00 Face A Diamond 6065772 Paola Donarini 986244 Laura Benci 4148815
IRHA Open Ranch Riding 8 $0.00 Im A Bad Diamond 5777286 Lino Tosoni 4047069 Lino Tosoni 4047069

IRHA Open Ranch Rail 1 7 $61.20 Skeets Flamin 4516738 Camilla Doneda 3272283 Laura Benci 4148815
IRHA Open Ranch Rail 2 $48.60 Face A Diamond 6065772 Paola Donarini 986244 Laura Benci 4148815
IRHA Open Ranch Rail 3 $36.00 She Breaks the Rules 6107075 Michele Masi 3716244 Camilla Doneda 3272283
IRHA Open Ranch Rail 4 $18.00 SLJ Smart Doc 4867488 Giovanni Masi 2995045 Beate Pluckan
IRHA Open Ranch Rail 5 $16.20 Justice Surprise 6164326 Lino Tosoni 4047069 Lino Tosoni 4047069
IRHA Open Ranch Rail 6 $0.00 Double 5161407 Giorgia Panciera 3716244 Giorgia Panciera 3716244
IRHA Open Ranch Rail 7 $0.00 Geppe Greta Fornasiero Greta Fornasiero

IRHA Open Ranch Trail 1 8 $61.20 Skeets Flamin 4516738 Camilla Doneda 3272283 Laura Benci 4148815
IRHA Open Ranch Trail 2 $48.60 Double 5161407 Giorgia Panciera 3716244 Giorgia Panciera 3716244
IRHA Open Ranch Trail 3 $36.00 Geppe Greta Fornasiero Greta Fornasiero
IRHA Open Ranch Trail 4 $18.00 She Breaks the Rules 6107075 Michele Masi 3716244 Camilla Doneda 3272283
IRHA Open Ranch Trail 5 $16.20 Im A Bad Diamond 5777286 Lino Tosoni 4047069 Lino Tosoni 4047069
IRHA Open Ranch Trail 6 $0.00 Justice Surprise 6164326 Lino Tosoni 4047069 Lino Tosoni 4047069
IRHA Open Ranch Trail 7 $0.00 SLJ Smart Doc 4867488 Giovanni Masi 2995045 Beate Pluckan
IRHA Open Ranch Trail 8 $0.00 Face A Diamond 6065772 Paola Donarini 986244 Laura Benci 4148815
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